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38 The Synapse



ACROSS

1

3
6
8
11

13
16

17
19
21
22

24
25
27

28

29
31
33
34

36
41

43
44

49
51

52
53
54
55
61
62
65
66
67
70

Center for Disease Control’s
homestate, abbr.

Beaver abode

Equal, archaically

Oberlin restaurant, or
Tequila source

Egyptian beetle

Like some professors
Scarlett of Gone With

the Wind

Grocery store near both
Oberlin and Denison
Biomolecule comprising
most cell membranes

Skin blemish, or a cunning
Disney lion

How many moons Mercury
has

__ Bernard puppy

Fe, Periodically

Middle schooler’s nightmare
class

“Not rocket science” or “let
the cat out of the bag”, say
Type of taste

Money major

Voldemort, for example
Staffs carried by followers of
Dionysus

Not quite right

With “las”, catches an
animal with a looped rope
To change a password
Power source of the Juno
spacecraft

Oberlin biology professor, or
sparkly vampire Edward
Indian Ocean Island:
Lanka

Squareroot of -1

To be expected

102, to Caesar

The four circled words

A friend, to the French
Crude houses

Symbol for 78-ACROSS
Common pronoun
Western pony

Magazine poser

81
85
86
88
92
94

95
96
97

99

The wear away, as a rock
Voice part

Sand lands, sans vowels
Replaces thymine in RNA
Protein involved in E. coli
zinc ion binding

Stellar swan song

TV actor’s award

Digital novel?

Cincinnati baseball team
Neighboring planet

He played Hans Gruber and
Severus Snape, inits.
Astronaut beverage
Playthings

“To suppose” in Scotland,
or an anagram of a card suit

Buddy

100 High society folk
102 The name of this magazine

105 Tropical yellow fruit
107 Type of red

108 Drive out

109 ___ in Kangaroo
110 Silver, Periodically

DOWN

N WV W=

10
11

12
14
15
16
18
20
21

23
24

26
27

28
29

Glutamic acid codon
Oberlin squirrels

Plural of datum

Ice or middle

Iron or Super

Play itby

Grandly, for Mozart or
Puccini

Scavenger bird living in
77-ACROSS

“__tu”, Verdi aria
Title of former Iranian
sovereign

Porsche or Prius
Opposite of ‘pro’
Urgent or desperate
When Sept. ends?
Emerald or amethyst
Physician post post?
Continent nearest the
Falkland Islands, abbr.
Solar power may herald the
end of the

Sushi sauces

“Nuh-uh.”

Author of Synapse article
“Coffee Through and
Through”, last init.
Hospital drips

Common pronoun

30

32

33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40
42
44

45
46
47
48

50
53
55
56
57
58
59
60

62

63

F

ut

First three letters given free
in the Wheel of Fortune
Bonus Round

Hlustrator of Synapse article
The Humanity of Cancer, first
init.

First init of Synapse artist
Herrold

H.S. class with lots of
tangents?

Symbol of the heaviest stable
Halogen

Synapse layout editor, inits.
Alot, in Argentina

Epic by Homer

Piece of pizza

Compass direction, abbr.
Knight’s title

Element giving its name to a
California Valley, abbr.

Yeses

King Julien in “Madagascar”
Star cluster?

Might follow chemist or
comrade

Symbol for Avogadro’s
number
Synapse Liaison Schmidberger,
first init.

5th elem. on Periodic Table
Hamilton-Burr battle
“Gotcha!”

Author of Paradise Lost
Female hormones

Element that smells like
rotten eggs, abbr.

Woman mentioned in
Synapse article Addicted to
Love who is incapable of
feeling fear, because she has
no amygdala

German Scientist mentioned
in Synpase article The

Science of Cute, inits.

Hlustrated Amyloid article
in this issue of the Synapse,
first init.

Elem. adjacent to
55-ACROSS

Not B.C.

Element named for physicist

Albert, abbr.
Before, to Shakespeare

67

68
69

71
72
73

Muslim month of fasting
The four letters on every
Obie’s mailing address
74 Accomplish on one’s own,
abbr.

76 Acorn eventuality
78
80
81

82

Promise to pay: 1.O._
Synapse Treasurer, first init.
Symbol for Nitrogen

He authored Promiscuous
Primes in the previous
Synapse issue, inits.

An anatomical vessel or duct
92-ACROSS, to the Greeks
Possible pilot

83
84
86
announcement, abbr.
Surname of film boxer
Rocky

Film composer Nino

87

89
920
91

Visual organ

Nintendo gaming device
Synapse photographer
Brooks, first init.

Bond. James Bond.
Dorothy’s heartless

93
96

companion was made of this
98
929

Losing it makes a maid mad?

Gregor Mendel’s plants of

choice

101 Crosses longitude, abbr.

103 Enzyme phosphorylating
fructose in glycolysis, abbr.

104 Mexican Madam, abbr.

106 Start codon

Want to gee
YOUR CROSSWORD
featured in 7he Syngpse? m Fs
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